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Exam Schedule - Fall 2024
(as of 11.12.24)

	Date	Time	Course	Professor	Room

	Monday, December 2, 2024
	9:00 AM
	Contracts (§1)
	Pryor
	105

	
	
	Civil Procedure (§2)
	Sawchak
	313

	
	
	Civil Procedure (§3)
	Gadson
	310

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2:00 PM
	Evidence
	Chriscoe
	105

	
	
	Secured Transactions 
	Zinnecker
	313

	
	
	Secured Transactions
	Zinnecker
	310

	Tuesday, December 3, 2024
	9:00 AM
	Employment Discrimination
	Essary
	307

	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday, December 4, 2024
	9:00 AM
	Sales & Leases
	Papadima
	105

	
	
	Sales & Leases
	Dunn
	313

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2:00 PM
	Constitutional Law II
	Bowser
	310

	
	
	Constitutional Law II
	Wallace
	308

	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday, December 5, 2024
	9:00 AM
	Gangs, Guns & Drugs
	Gordon
	307

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2:00 PM
	Family Law
	Waugaman
	310

	
	
	
	
	

	Friday, December 6, 2024
	9:00 AM
	Criminal Procedure
	Kenny
	105

	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday, December 7, 2024
	9:00 AM
	Property (§1)
	Williams
	105

	
	
	Torts (§2)
	Lukasik
	313

	
	
	Torts (§3)
	Chriscoe
	310

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2:00 PM
	Income Taxation
	DeStefano
	310

	
	
	Pretrial Litigation
	Glazier
	308

	
	
	Intellectual Property Law
	Osborn
	307

	
	
	
	
	

	Monday, December 9, 2024
	9:00 AM
	Business Organizations
	Newell & Cline
	105

	
	
	Constitutional Litigation
	Kent
	307

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2:00 PM
	Criminal Procedure Litigation
	Dever
	307

	
	
	 Construction Law
	 Penry
	308

	Tuesday, December 10, 2024
	9:00 AM
	Workplace Law
	Bordatto
	307

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday, December 11, 2024
	9:00 AM
	Criminal Law (§1)
	Kenny
	310

	
	
	Criminal Law (§3)
	Boyd, Bobbi Jo
	313

	
	
	Criminal Law (§2)
	Boyd, Bryan
	105

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2:00 PM
	Wills & Trusts
	Bowser
	313

	
	
	Wills & Trusts
	DeStefano
	310

	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday, December 12, 2024
	9:00 AM
	Workers Compensation
	Ballance
	307

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2:00 PM
	Trial Advocacy
	Cox
	105

	
	
	
	
	

	Friday, December 13, 2024
	9:00 AM
	Professional Responsibility
	Boyd
	105
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